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Final Results
VaRes Cup 3/2018

2018-08-11
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VaRes Cup 3/2018 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 521.2055 61. Jaakko Viitala Open - - FIN 4358

2 84.02 437.8920 1. Lauri Jantunen Open - - FIN 4941

4 74.47 388.1172 64. Taneli Fabritius Open - - FIN 7597

5 73.27 381.9094 17. Marko Åkerlund Open - - FIN 6076

7 66.84 348.3861 71. Sami Rämö Open - - FIN

8 66.77 347.9962 6. Toivonen Timo Open - - FIN 6805

9 66.52 346.7221 76. Sami Kouhia Open S - FIN 7531

10 65.73 342.5678 94. Mikko Lehtinen Open - - FIN 5642

11 65.55 341.6561 10. Jukka Kanniainen Open - - FIN

12 62.54 325.9539 59. Juha Eklöv Open - - FIN 7147

14 62.30 324.7098 45. Ari Woivalin Open - - FIN 4308

15 60.47 315.1866 23. Markus Nybonn Open - - FIN 6427

16 59.65 310.8959 24. Heikki Juhola Open - - FIN 139

17 59.60 310.6339 16. Ilari Aitola Open - - FIN 7569

18 59.59 310.5775 8. Matti Lahtinen Open - - FIN 7723

20 58.98 307.3813 84. Heikki Majuri Open - - FIN

21 58.91 307.0511 92. Juuso Aho Open - - FIN 8252

22 57.97 302.1637 81. Jouni Toivanen Open S - FIN 1450

23 57.89 301.7120 3. Konsta Fagerlund Open - - FIN 6335

24 57.65 300.4493 63. Jukka Jaatinen Open S - FIN 7014

25 56.73 295.6769 54. Tomi Hasu Open - - FIN 4565

27 56.09 292.3513 55. jorma mokkila Open S - FIN 805

28 55.80 290.8255 72. Arto Vainikka Open S - FIN 053

29 55.28 288.1101 29. Kimmo Angervaniva Open - - FIN 7144

30 54.64 284.8051 75. Markus Julin Open - - FIN 6894

31 53.28 277.7144 14. Jari Salmela Open - - FIN

32 53.25 277.5537 22. Niklas Westerstråhle Open - - FIN 3757

33 52.38 273.0107 9. Aki Lahdenranta Open - - FIN 7458

34 51.24 267.0483 82. Timo Mikkonen Open S - FIN 3328

36 49.90 260.0744 57. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - FIN 2886

37 48.72 253.9109 86. Mikko Kaskela Open - - FIN

38 48.08 250.5776 90. Rasa Siegberg Open - - FIN 7709

39 47.87 249.4866 7. Sampo Jokinen Open - - FIN 7739

40 47.70 248.6408 52. Donn Owsley Open S - FIN 7919

41 47.11 245.5156 5. Sami Köykkä Open - - FIN 4093

42 46.33 241.4805 91. Kalle Kaarlela Open - - FIN 8541

46 43.39 226.1363 79. Jorma Pylväinen Open S - FIN

47 42.80 223.0524 85. Jan-Erik Antipin Open - - FIN 7145
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

48 41.54 216.4869 21. Ville Väänänen Open - - FIN 8390

50 38.81 202.2836 47. Timo Mäki Open - - FIN 6127

51 37.93 197.7001 88. Sami Sällinen Open - - USA

52 37.79 196.9390 18. Veijo Ratilainen Open S - FIN 029

53 37.65 196.2303 56. Timo Lemström Open - - FIN 3340

54 37.26 194.2031 89. Tommi Ruutiainen Open - - USA

55 36.74 191.4804 74. Tomi Hiltunen Open - - USA

56 36.06 187.9651 41. Dimi Doukas Open - - FIN 7017

57 35.89 187.0391 4. Samuli Aalto-Setälä Open - - FIN 7356

60 32.57 169.7537 44. Jukka Turunen Open S - FIN 3573

61 30.94 161.2593 93. Lauri Nuutinen Open - - FIN

63 29.55 154.0408 78. kari halmi Open - - FIN 7451

64 29.40 153.2251 46. Marko Tolvanen Open - - FIN 3739

65 25.11 130.8826 95. Anna Juvonen Open L - FIN
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VaRes Cup 3/2018 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

3 76.43 398.3807 70. Teemu Potkonen Standard - - FIN 555

6 70.64 368.1799 11. Tommi Heikkinen Standard - - FIN 6436

13 62.38 325.1310 28. Saku Pekkala Standard - - FIN 4801

19 59.52 310.2409 43. Ilkka Meriläinen Standard S - FIN 2876

26 56.31 293.5014 26. Mika Åkerlund Standard - - FIN 6074

35 50.21 261.7180 31. Kimmo Vallgren Standard - - USA 8539

43 45.70 238.1653 13. Jussi Ojanen Standard - - FIN 5678

44 44.09 229.8238 30. Heikki Ollilainen Standard - - FIN

45 43.77 228.1471 2. Roni Pääkkönen Standard - - FIN 7230

49 39.43 205.5004 40. Panu Kolju Standard S - FIN 2593

58 35.04 182.6208 87. Jukka Hopeavuori Standard S - FIN

59 34.96 182.2262 39. Hannu-Pekka Outinen Standard - - FIN 7788

62 30.13 157.0613 73. Turo Turja Standard S - FIN

66 24.68 128.6548 12. Samuli Suokas Standard - - FIN 7446
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VaRes Cup 3/2018 - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 25.11 130.8826 95. Anna Juvonen Open L - FIN
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VaRes Cup 3/2018 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 66.52 346.7221 76. Sami Kouhia Open S - FIN 7531

2 57.97 302.1637 81. Jouni Toivanen Open S - FIN 1450

3 57.65 300.4493 63. Jukka Jaatinen Open S - FIN 7014

4 56.09 292.3513 55. jorma mokkila Open S - FIN 805

5 55.80 290.8255 72. Arto Vainikka Open S - FIN 053

6 51.24 267.0483 82. Timo Mikkonen Open S - FIN 3328

7 49.90 260.0744 57. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - FIN 2886

8 47.70 248.6408 52. Donn Owsley Open S - FIN 7919

9 43.39 226.1363 79. Jorma Pylväinen Open S - FIN

10 37.79 196.9390 18. Veijo Ratilainen Open S - FIN 029

11 32.57 169.7537 44. Jukka Turunen Open S - FIN 3573
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VaRes Cup 3/2018 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 59.52 310.2409 43. Ilkka Meriläinen Standard S - FIN 2876

2 39.43 205.5004 40. Panu Kolju Standard S - FIN 2593

3 35.04 182.6208 87. Jukka Hopeavuori Standard S - FIN

4 30.13 157.0613 73. Turo Turja Standard S - FIN


